
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Hiring of 12-tonne PGVW Box-
type Single Cab (2-Door) Trucks 
with Tail Lift (4-hour and 6-hour 
Hiring) for Hongkong Post 
(Tender reference: HKP 202204) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
KP%20202204 

7 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202204
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202204
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202204


2  

Provision of Cleansing and 
Supporting Services to Various 
Venues and Monuments Managed 
by the Antiquities and Monuments 
Office of the Development Bureau 
(Works Branch) 
(Tender reference: CHO-AMO CST 
01/22) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=C
HO-AMO%20CST%2001%2F22 

10 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of lithographic process ink 
to the Government Logistics 
Department on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A0600122022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600122022 

10 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 5-colour offset printing 
machine to the Government 
Logistics Department, the goods to 
be delivered and installed within 
30 weeks from the date of 
acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A0600142022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600142022 

13 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CHO-AMO%20CST%2001%2F22
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CHO-AMO%20CST%2001%2F22
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CHO-AMO%20CST%2001%2F22
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600122022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600122022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600122022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600142022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600142022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600142022


3  

Provision of Light Goods Vehicles 
Hiring by Hongkong Post for 
Kowloon East and Tseung Kwan 
O Area 
(Tender reference: HKP 20202205) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
KP%20202205 

13 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Plants to the Leisure and 
Cultural Services Department 
(Tender reference: LCT 
8002/22(G)) 

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%
208002/22(G) 

13 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of coaches for general 
transport services for hiring by 
various Government departments 
on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A9900352022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9
900352022 

14 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202205
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202205
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202205
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%208002/22(G)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%208002/22(G)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%208002/22(G)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%208002/22(G)
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900352022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900352022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900352022


4  

Supply of sodium hypochlorite 
solution to the Drainage Services 
Department on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A8700302022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8
700302022 

14 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Sea Transportation 
and Logistics Services by Motor 
Launch to the Fire Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/172) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F172 

17 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 80mm Battery-powered 
Electromagnetic Water Meters to 
the Water Supplies Department 
(Tender reference: WSDT22A011) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
SDT22A011 

19 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700302022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700302022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700302022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F172
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F172
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F172
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT22A011
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT22A011
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT22A011


5  

Provision of Cleansing and 
Supporting Services to Leisure 
Venues in Eastern, Wan Chai, 
Central & Western and Southern 
Districts of the Leisure and 
Cultural Services Department 
(Tender reference: LCT 7003/22(S)) 

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%
207003/22(S) 

21 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and Installation of 
Hierarchical Storage Management 
System for the Hong Kong Film 
Archive, the goods to be ready to 
use within 28 weeks from the 
contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0522) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD0522 

27 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of light rescue units to the 
Fire Services Department, delivery 
by 2 consignments 
(Tender reference: A2500342022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2
500342022 

28 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%207003/22(S)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%207003/22(S)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%207003/22(S)
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0522
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0522
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0522
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2500342022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2500342022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2500342022


6  

Supply, Delivery, and Installation 
of Hardware and Software, and 
Implementation of the Related 
Services for the Establishment of 
New Departmental Land 
Information Database in Private 
Cloud Infrastructure for Lands 
Department 
(Tender reference: LND01/2022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=L
ND01%2F2022 

31 Oct 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Nestable Roll Container 
(Purple) to the Hongkong Post 
(Tender reference: HKP20202111) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
KP%20202111 

1 Nov 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and Installation of High Efficiency 
Particulate Air Filtration System in Patient 
Compartment for Ambulances to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Department, the goods to be 
ready to use within 10 months from the contract 
date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0622) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD0622 

3 Nov 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LND01%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LND01%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LND01%2F2022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202111
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202111
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202111
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0622
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0622
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0622


7  

Provision of Wi-Fi Services for Government 
Bureaux and Departments. This tender will be 
concluded as contracts for service for a period of 
48 months 
(Tender reference: GCIO90526305) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=G
CIO90526305 

4 Nov 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Sodium Chloride to the Water Supplies 
Department 
(Tender reference: WSDT22A009) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
SDT22A009 

7 Nov 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GCIO90526305
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GCIO90526305
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GCIO90526305
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT22A009
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT22A009
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT22A009


8  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

